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Color Key:   Home Away

Royal ISD

Softball: Varsity Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 01-14-24)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Saturday, Jan 6, 2024

 
Tournament 9:00PM TBA Royal High School

Softball Field 
     (Cancelled)

Preseason - USA Softball
Camp

Saturday, Jan 13, 2024

 
Tournament 9:00AM TBA Royal High School

Softball Field 
    Preseason - USA Softball

Camp

Wednesday, Jan 17, 2024

 
Tournament 4:30PM ROYAL H S Royal High School

Softball Field 
    Alumni Game / Home Run

Derby

Saturday, Jan 20, 2024

 
Tournament 9:00AM TBA Royal High School

Softball Field 
    USA Softball Camp

Saturday, Jan 27, 2024

 
Tournament 9:00AM TBA Royal High School

Softball Field 
    USA Softball Camp

Tuesday, Jan 30, 2024

 
Scrimmage 6:00PM Marshall Thurgood Marshall

High School
Softball Field 

    

Friday, Feb 2, 2024

 
Scrimmage 6:00PM Away vs. TEXAS CITY H

S 
Texas City High School
 

    

Saturday, Feb 3, 2024

 
Scrimmage 11:30AM Hastings Royal High School

Softball Field 
    

Tuesday, Feb 6, 2024

 
Scrimmage 6:00PM HITCHCOCK H S Royal High School

Softball Field 
    

Friday, Feb 9, 2024

 
Scrimmage 6:00PM Away vs. George Bush George Bush High

School
 

    

Tuesday, Feb 13, 2024
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Game 6:00PM Away vs. Randall Randall High School

 
    

Thursday, Feb 15, 2024

 
Tournament 12:00PM Away vs. Stafford Stafford High School

 
    Stafford Tourney

Friday, Feb 16, 2024

 
Tournament 8:00AM Away vs. Stafford Stafford High School

 
    

Saturday, Feb 17, 2024

 
Tournament 12:00PM Away vs. Stafford Stafford High School

 
    

Tuesday, Feb 20, 2024

 
Game 6:00PM Away vs. Brazos Brazos High School

 
    

Thursday, Feb 22, 2024

 
Tournament TBD Away vs. TBA Astros Youth Academy

 
    Bob Watson Softball Classic

Varsity

Friday, Feb 23, 2024

 
Tournament 1:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA

 
    Bob Watson Tourney @

Sylvester Turner Park

Saturday, Feb 24, 2024

 
Tournament 5:00PM Away vs. TBA TBA

 
    Bob Watson Tourney

Tuesday, Feb 27, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM BELLVILLE H S Royal High School

Softball Field 
    

Thursday, Feb 29, 2024

 
Game 10:45AM Away vs. ELSIK H S Elsik HS Alief

 
    

Friday, Mar 1, 2024

 
Tournament 10:45AM Away vs. ELSIK H S Elsik HS Alief

 
    Alief Elsik Varsity

Tournament

Saturday, Mar 2, 2024

 
Tournament 10:45AM Away vs. ELSIK H S Elsik HS Alief

 
    Alief Elsik Varsity

Tournament

 
Tournament 12:30PM Away vs. ELSIK H S Elsik HS Alief

 
    

Tuesday, Mar 5, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM Needville Royal High School

Softball Field 
    

Friday, Mar 8, 2024

 
Game 6:00PM Away vs. NAVASOTA H

S 
Navasota High School
 

    

Tuesday, Mar 12, 2024

 
Game 1:00PM Away vs. WHARTON H

S 
Wharton High School
 

    

Tuesday, Mar 19, 2024
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Game 6:30PM EL CAMPO H S Royal High School

Softball Field 
    

Friday, Mar 22, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM Away vs. SEALY H S Sealy High School

 
    

Tuesday, Mar 26, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM Away vs. BELLVILLE H

S 
Bellville High School
 

    

Thursday, Mar 28, 2024

 
Game 6:00PM NAVASOTA H S Royal High School

Softball Field 
    

Tuesday, Apr 2, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM Away vs. Needville Needville High School

 
    

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM WHARTON H S Royal High School

Softball Field 
    

Friday, Apr 12, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM Away vs. EL CAMPO H

S 
El Campo High School
 

    

Tuesday, Apr 16, 2024

 
Game 6:30PM SEALY H S Royal High School

Softball Field 
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